UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No 1 . BS Sociology & Sociocultural Studies
(4-years Programme) Semester System
Session 2008 — 2012

The result of the following candidates of BS Sociology & Sociocultural Studies
(4-Years Programme) Semester System, Session 2008 — 2012 is declared as under:-.
This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege
independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which
will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal
activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Roll No Regd. No Name of the candidate Result CGPA

Institute of Social & Cultural Studies, P.U. Lahore.

1 2008-usc-1 Muhammad Haris Mateen Awan Pass 3.40
S/o Anwer Ali Awan
Hafiz Zahid Ullah Left
Muhammad Arif Left

2008-usc-4 Amna Bibi Pass 3.70

D/o Khatab Shah

5 2008-usc-5 Awais Nawaz Kalyar Pass 3.00
S/o Muhammad Nawaz Kalyar
Rashid Shakoor Dropped

2008-usc-7 Hira Elahi Notified 2 years BA

D/o Manzoor Elahi

8 2008-usc-8 Rida Nasim Butt Pass 3.42
D/o Nasim Mahmood Butt

9 2008-usc-9 Mahjabeen Riaz Pass 3.80
D/o Syed Riaz Ali

10 2008-usc-10 Arifa Kanwal Pass 3.76
D/o Ziledar

11 2008-usc-11 Abdul Qadir Pass 2.70
S/o Muhammad Aslam

12 2008-usc-12 Shumaila Munir Pass 3.44
D/o Munir Ahmed

13 2008-usc-13 Nimra Ishtiag Pass 3.78
D/o Ishtiag Mahmood Minhas

14 2008-usc-14 Ayesha Maliha Bharmal Pass 3.88
D/o Waheed ur Raza

15 2008-usc-15 Azhar Qayum Notified 2 years BA
S/o Abdul Qayum

16 2008-usc-16 Nida Abbas Pass 3.40
D/o Attiullah Abbas

17 2008-usc-17 Zainab Naeem Bhatti Pass 3.18
D/o Muhammad Naeem Asghar Bhatti

18 2008-usc-18 Muhammad Rizwan Kashif Notified 2 years BA
S/o Faiz ul Hassan

19 2008-usc-19 Naveela Rauf Pass 3.79

D/o Abdul Rauf
Prepared by Checked by Asstt
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Name of the candidate

Institute of Social & Cultural Studies, P.U. Lahore.

Roll No  Reqgd. No

20 2008-usc-20
21 2008-usc-21
22 2008-usc-22
23 2008-usc-23
24 2008-usc-24
25 2008-usc-25
26 2008-usc-26
27 2008-usc-27
28 2008-usc-28
29 2008-usc-29
30 2008-usc-30
31 2008-usc-31
32 2008-usc-32
33 2008-usc-33
34 2008-usc-34
35 2008-usc-35
36 2008-usc-36
37 2008-usc-37
38 2008-usc-38
39 2008-usc-39
40 2008-usc-40
41 2008-usc-41
42 2008-usc-42
43 2008-usc-43
44 2008-usc-44
45 2008-usc-45
46 2008-usc-46
47 2008-usc-47
48 2008-usc-48

Prepared by

Aroos Sadagat
D/o Rao Sadagat Ali

Hina Batool

Zaheer Ali
S/o Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Shahid

Jamshed Ali
S/o Riaz Ahmad

Hussnain Qamer
S/o Irshad Hussain Qamer

Shoaib Zafar

Muhammad Salman Niaz
S/o Niaz Muhammad Chaudry

Umer Wagas
S/o Mehmood Ahmad

Muhammad Abdullah
S/o Said Ali

Amna Naseer
D/o Naseer Ahmed

Neha Riaz Khan
D/o Rao Muhammad Riaz

Tehreem Fatima Awan
D/o Shaukat Ali Awan

Razia Mushtaq
D/o Mushtag Ahmad

Samia Yagoob
D/o Muhammad Yaqoob

Shumaila Kausar Muhammad Shafique
D/o Muhammad Shafique

Madiha Mubarik
D/o Mubarik Ali

Anusha Qadeer
D/o Abdul Qadeer

Khadija Aftab
D/o Aftab Igbal

Zeeshan Rafique
S/o Muhammad Rafique

Irfan Mehmood Ashraf
Dilawar Hussain

Muhammad Ateeq ur Rehman
S/o Lal Hussain Zia

Naeem Mushtaq
S/o Mushtag Ahmad

Hajra Azhar
D/o Khwaja Azhar Majeed

Yasar Abdullah

Hafsa Bint Tahir Ch
D/o Tahir Riaz Ch

Wardah Bint Tahir Ch
D/o Tahir Riaz Ch

Ahmad Sharjeel
S/o Iftikhar Ahmad

Checked by Asstt

Result

Pass

Dropped
Pass

Dropped
Pass

Pass

Dropped
Pass

Pass
Pass
R.L

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Dropped
Dropped
Pass

Pass
Pass

Dropped
Pass

Pass

Pass

CGPA

3.84

3.57

2.90

3.48

2.86

3.05

3.47

3.92

3.92

3.43

3.59

3.30

3.42

2.85

3.62

3.02

3.21

2.90

3.68

3.00

3.14

2.59
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Name of the candidate

Institute of Social & Cultural Studies, P.U. Lahore.

Roll No  Reqgd. No

49 2008-usc-49
50 2008-usc-50
51 2008-usc-51
52 2008-usc-52
53 2008-usc-53
54 2008-usc-54
55 2008-usc-55
56 2008-usc-56
57 2008-usc-57
58 2008-usc-58
59 2008-usc-59
60 2008-usc-60
61 2008-usc-61
62 2008-usc-62
63 2008-usc-63
64 2008-usc-64
65 2008-usc-65

Irfan Ahmad

Safina Igbal
D/o Igbal Khan

Faryal Yaqoob
D/o Muhammad Yaqoob

Amina Malik
D/o M.B. Javed Malik

Nabeela Rehman
Muhammad Farhan Riaz

Hafiz Ahmad Kamal Hashmi
S/o Afzaal Farooq Hussain

Hamna Saeed
D/o Sheikh Saeed Ahmad

Ali Raza Dar
S/o Amjad Ali Dar

Muhammad Amir Jamil
S/o Muhammad Jamil

Ammara Pervaiz
D/o Pervaiz Akhter

Waseem Haider
S/o Syed Abid Hussain Shah

Hafiz M. Zulgarnian Yaqub
S/o Muhammad Yaqub Khan

Maryam Siddiga Malik
D/o Naseem Riaz Malik

Muhammad Ali
S/o Ch Tahir Zaman

Ismat Nawaz
D/o Muhammad Nawaz

Qasim Riaz

Result

Dropped
Pass

Pass
Pass

Dropped
Dropped
Pass

R.L

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Dropped

CGPA

2.61

3.39

3.30

2.67

244

2.71

3.29

2.72

2.61

2.76

2.66

2.79

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The /2013.

Prepared by Checked by Asstt

(Muzammil Haq) (Abdul Jabbar Khan)



