UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification	No	1	•

BS Sociology & Sociocultural Studies (4-years Programme) Semester System Session 2008 – 2012

The result of the following candidates of BS Sociology & Sociocultural Studies (4-Years Programme) Semester System, Session 2008 – 2012 is declared as under:-.

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course.

"If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate	Result	CGPA
<u>Institute (</u> 1	of Social & Cultura 2008-usc-1	al Studies, P.U. Lahore. Muhammad Haris Mateen Awan S/o Anwer Ali Awan	Pass	3.40
2		Hafiz Zahid Ullah	Left	
3		Muhammad Arif	Left	
4	2008-usc-4	Amna Bibi D/o Khatab Shah	Pass	3.70
5	2008-usc-5	Awais Nawaz Kalyar S/o Muhammad Nawaz Kalyar	Pass	3.00
6		Rashid Shakoor	Dropped	
7	2008-usc-7	Hira Elahi D/o Manzoor Elahi	Notified 2 year	ars BA
8	2008-usc-8	Rida Nasim Butt D/o Nasim Mahmood Butt	Pass	3.42
9	2008-usc-9	Mahjabeen Riaz D/o Syed Riaz Ali	Pass	3.80
10	2008-usc-10	Arifa Kanwal D/o Ziledar	Pass	3.76
11	2008-usc-11	Abdul Qadir S/o Muhammad Aslam	Pass	2.70
12	2008-usc-12	Shumaila Munir D/o Munir Ahmed	Pass	3.44
13	2008-usc-13	Nimra Ishtiaq D/o Ishtiaq Mahmood Minhas	Pass	3.78
14	2008-usc-14	Ayesha Maliha Bharmal D/o Waheed ur Raza	Pass	3.88
15	2008-usc-15	Azhar Qayum S/o Abdul Qayum	Notified 2 year	ars BA
16	2008-usc-16	Nida Abbas D/o Attiullah Abbas	Pass	3.40
17	2008-usc-17	Zainab Naeem Bhatti D/o Muhammad Naeem Asghar Bhatti	Pass	3.18
18	2008-usc-18	Muhammad Rizwan Kashif S/o Faiz ul Hassan	Notified 2 year	ars BA
19	2008-usc-19	Naveela Rauf D/o Abdul Rauf	Pass	3.79
Prepared by		Checked by Asstt		

Roll No Institute	Regd. No	Name of the candidate ral Studies, P.U. Lahore.	Result	CGPA
20	2008-usc-20	Aroos Sadaqat D/o Rao Sadaqat Ali	Pass	3.84
21	2008-usc-21	Hina Batool	Dropped	
22	2008-usc-22	Zaheer Ali S/o Muhammad Aslam	Pass	3.57
23	2008-usc-23	Muhammad Shahid	Dropped	
24	2008-usc-24	Jamshed Ali S/o Riaz Ahmad	Pass	2.90
25	2008-usc-25	Hussnain Qamer S/o Irshad Hussain Qamer	Pass	3.48
26	2008-usc-26	Shoaib Zafar	Dropped	
27	2008-usc-27	Muhammad Salman Niaz S/o Niaz Muhammad Chaudry	Pass	2.86
28	2008-usc-28	Umer Waqas S/o Mehmood Ahmad	Pass	3.05
29	2008-usc-29	Muhammad Abdullah S/o Said Ali	Pass	3.47
30	2008-usc-30	Amna Naseer D/o Naseer Ahmed	R.L	
31	2008-usc-31	Neha Riaz Khan D/o Rao Muhammad Riaz	Pass	3.92
32	2008-usc-32	Tehreem Fatima Awan D/o Shaukat Ali Awan	Pass	3.92
33	2008-usc-33	Razia Mushtaq D/o Mushtaq Ahmad	Pass	3.43
34	2008-usc-34	Samia Yaqoob D/o Muhammad Yaqoob	Pass	3.59
35	2008-usc-35	Shumaila Kausar Muhammad Shafique D/o Muhammad Shafique	Pass	3.30
36	2008-usc-36	Madiha Mubarik D/o Mubarik Ali	Pass	3.42
37	2008-usc-37	Anusha Qadeer D/o Abdul Qadeer	Pass	2.85
38	2008-usc-38	Khadija Aftab D/o Aftab Iqbal	Pass	3.62
39	2008-usc-39	Zeeshan Rafique S/o Muhammad Rafique	Pass	3.02
40	2008-usc-40	Irfan Mehmood Ashraf	Dropped	
41	2008-usc-41	Dilawar Hussain	Dropped	
42	2008-usc-42	Muhammad Ateeq ur Rehman S/o Lal Hussain Zia	Pass	3.21
43	2008-usc-43	Naeem Mushtaq S/o Mushtaq Ahmad	Pass	2.90
44	2008-usc-44	Hajra Azhar D/o Khwaja Azhar Majeed	Pass	3.68
45	2008-usc-45	Yasar Abdullah	Dropped	
46	2008-usc-46	Hafsa Bint Tahir Ch D/o Tahir Riaz Ch	Pass	3.00
47	2008-usc-47	Wardah Bint Tahir Ch D/o Tahir Riaz Ch	Pass	3.14
48	2008-usc-48	Ahmad Sharjeel S/o Iftikhar Ahmad	Pass	2.59
Prepared	by	Checked by Asstr	t	

	Roll No	Regd. No	Name of the candidate	Result	CGPA
Institute of Social & Cultural Studies, P.U. Lahore.				D 1	
	49	2008-usc-49	Irfan Ahmad	Dropped	
	50	2008-usc-50	Safina Iqbal D/o Iqbal Khan	Pass	2.61
	51	2008-usc-51	Faryal Yaqoob D/o Muhammad Yaqoob	Pass	3.39
	52	2008-usc-52	Amina Malik D/o M.B. Javed Malik	Pass	3.30
	53	2008-usc-53	Nabeela Rehman	Dropped	
	54	2008-usc-54	Muhammad Farhan Riaz	Dropped	
	55	2008-usc-55	Hafiz Ahmad Kamal Hashmi S/o Afzaal Farooq Hussain	Pass	2.67
	56	2008-usc-56	Hamna Saeed D/o Sheikh Saeed Ahmad	R.L	
	57	2008-usc-57	Ali Raza Dar S/o Amjad Ali Dar	Pass	2.44
	58	2008-usc-58	Muhammad Amir Jamil S/o Muhammad Jamil	Pass	2.71
	59	2008-usc-59	Ammara Pervaiz D/o Pervaiz Akhter	Pass	3.29
	60	2008-usc-60	Waseem Haider S/o Syed Abid Hussain Shah	Pass	2.72
	61	2008-usc-61	Hafiz M. Zulqarnian Yaqub S/o Muhammad Yaqub Khan	Pass	2.61
	62	2008-usc-62	Maryam Siddiqa Malik D/o Naseem Riaz Malik	Pass	2.76
	63	2008-usc-63	Muhammad Ali S/o Ch Tahir Zaman	Pass	2.66
	64	2008-usc-64	Ismat Nawaz D/o Muhammad Nawaz	Pass	2.79
	65	2008-usc-65	Qasim Riaz	Dropped	

DEPUTY CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER
(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The______/2013.

Prepared by ______ Checked by Asstt______ (Abdul Jabbar Khan)